
metrovancouver
SERVICES AND SOLUTIONS FOR A LIVABLE REGION

Board and Information Services, Legal and Legislative Services
Phone: 604.432.6250 Fax: 604.451.6686

JAN U 42019
File: CR-12-02-CAP

Barclay Pitkethly, Director of Regional Programs
Fraser Valley Regional District
45950 Cheam Avenue
Chilliwack, BC V2P 1N6
VIA EMAIL: bpitkethly@fvrd.bc.ca

Dear Mr. Pitkethly:

Re: 2019 Appointment of Non-Voting Members to the Metro Vancouver Aboriginal Relations
Committee

Metro Vancouver’s 2019 committee structure has been established by the Chair of the Metro Vancouver
Regional District which includes the Aboriginal Relations Committee.

Your regional district is invited to participate on Aboriginal Relations Committee as a non-voting member.
The voluntary participation of your regional district will not be associated with any fees payable to Metro
Vancouver, nor will Metro Vancouver be in a position to pay any fees or expenses associated with your
voluntary participation.

The first meeting of the 2019 Aboriginal Relations Committee will take place on Thursday, January 31,2019
at 1:00 pm at Metro Vancouver offices, 28th Floor Boardroom, 4730 Kingsway, Burnaby, BC. The public
agenda will be available in advance of the meeting. Attached are a meeting schedule for 2019 and a list
of Committee memberships.

Please notify me in writing, at your earliest convenience, of who you have designated as a non- member
(i.e. a director currently sitting on your regional district board) to Metro Vancouver’s Aboriginal Relations
Committee, and if your representative will attend the above-noted meeting. The information may be
emailed to me at chris.plagnolmetrovancouver.org.

If you hfle any questions, please contact me.

Sinc I

Chr nol
Corpore Officer

CP/kh

End: 2019 Metro Vancouver Committee Membership List
2019 Metro Vancouver Board and Committee Meeting Dates

28076615
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2019 Metro Vancouver Committees 
 

Aboriginal Relations 
Booth, Mary-Ann (C) - West Vancouver 
Williams, Bryce (VC) - Tsawwassen 
Boyle, Christine - Vancouver 
Chesney, David - White Rock 
Dingwall, Bill - Pitt Meadows 
Ferguson, Steve - Langley Township 
Hanson, Jim - North Vancouver District 
Jackson, Lois - Delta 
Locke, Brenda - Surrey 
McLaughlin, Ron - Lions Bay 
Meadus, Chelsa - Maple Ridge 
Zarrillo, Bonita - Coquitlam 
Non-Voting Members: 
TBD – Sunshine Coast Regional District 
TBD – Squamish-Lillooet Regional District 
TBD – Fraser Valley Regional District 
 
 
Climate Action 
Carr, Adriane (C) – Vancouver 
Dhaliwal, Sav (VC) - Burnaby 
Arnason, Petrina - Langley Township 
Dupont, Laura - Port Coquitlam 
Hocking, David – Bowen Island 
Kruger, Dylan - Delta 
LeBlanc, Justin - Electoral Area A 
McIlroy, Jessica - North Vancouver City 
McLaughlin, Ron - Lions Bay 
Pettigrew, Steven - Surrey 
Steves, Harold - Richmond 
van den Broek, Val - Langley City 
Williams, Bryce - Tsawwassen 
Yousef, Ahmed - Maple Ridge 
 
 
Electoral Area 
LeBlanc, Justin (C) - Electoral Area A 
Hocking, David (VC) - Bowen Island 
Belenkie, Neil - Belcarra 
Guerra, Laurie - Surrey 
Hardwick, Colleen - Vancouver 
McLaughlin, Ron - Lions Bay 

 
Finance and Intergovernment 
Buchanan, Linda (C) - North Vancouver City 
Dhaliwal, Sav (VC) – Burnaby 
Booth, Mary-Ann - West Vancouver 
Brodie, Malcolm - Richmond 
Coté, Jonathan - New Westminster 
Froese, Jack - Langley Township 
Hurley, Mike - Burnaby 
McCallum, Doug - Surrey 
McEwen, John - Anmore 
Stewart, Kennedy - Vancouver 
Stewart, Richard - Coquitlam 
 
 
Housing 
Hurley, Mike (C) - Burnaby 
Morden, Mike (VC) - Maple Ridge 
Bond, Mathew - North Vancouver District  
Buchanan, Linda - North Vancouver City 
Coté, Jonathan - New Westminster 
De Genova, Melissa - Vancouver 
Dingwall, Bill - Pitt Meadows 
Hundial, Jack - Surrey 
Long, Bob – Langley Township 
McNulty, Bill - Richmond 
Storteboom, Rudy - Langley City 
Walker, Darryl - White Rock 
Wilson, Chris - Coquitlam 
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Industrial Lands Strategy Task Force 
Harvie, George (C) - Delta  
West, Brad (VC) - Port Coquitlam 
Back, Jordan - North Vancouver District 
Brodie, Malcolm - Richmond  
Buchanan, Linda - North Vancouver City 
Kirby-Yung, Sarah - Vancouver 
Locke, Brenda - Surrey 
Stewart, Richard - Coquitlam 
Williams, Bryce – Tsawwasswen 
Non-Voting Members: 
Desmond, Kevin - TransLink 
Grout, Kim – Agriculture Land Commission 
Litwin, Val – BC Chamber of Commerce 
McMullin, Anne – Urban Development 

Institute 
Mingay, Rob – Ministry of Jobs, Tourism and 

Skills Training 
Silber, Arnold – Value Property Group 
Silvester, Robin – Port of Vancouver 
Yuen, Todd – Beedie Group 
 
 
Liquid Waste 
Stewart, Richard (C) - Coquitlam 
Little, Mike (VC) - North Vancouver District 
Calendino, Pietro - Burnaby 
Ferguson, Steve – Langley Township 
Johnstone, Patrick - New Westminster 
LeBlanc, Justin - Electoral Area A 
Loo, Alexa - Richmond 
Svendsen, Ryan – Maple Ridge 
Vagramov, Rob - Port Moody 
van den Broek, Val - Langley City 
Walker, Darryl - White Rock 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Mayors 
Stewart, Kennedy (C) - Vancouver 
McCallum, Doug (VC) - Surrey 
Ander, Gary - Bowen Island 
Belenkie, Neil - Belcarra 
Booth, Mary-Ann - West Vancouver 
Brodie, Malcolm - Richmond 
Buchanan, Linda - North Vancouver City 
Coté, Jonathan - New Westminster 
Dingwall, Bill - Pitt Meadows 
Froese, Jack – Langley Township 
Harvie, George - Delta 
Hurley, Mike - Burnaby 
LeBlanc, Justin - Electoral Area A 
Little, Mike - North Vancouver District 
McEwen, John - Anmore 
McLaughlin, Ron - Lions Bay 
Morden, Mike - Maple Ridge 
Stewart, Richard - Coquitlam 
Vagramov, Rob - Port Moody 
van den Broek, Val – Langley City 
Walker, Darryl - White Rock 
West, Brad - Port Coquitlam 
Williams, Bryce - Tsawwassen 
 
 
Performance and Audit 
Dhaliwal, Sav (C) - Burnaby 
Brodie, Malcolm (VC) – Richmond 
Dominato, Lisa - Vancouver 
Harvie, George - Delta 
Hundial, Jack - Surrey 
Little, Mike - North Vancouver District  
Marsden, Dennis - Coquitlam 
Morden, Mike – Maple Ridge 
Walker, Darryl – White Rock 
West, Brad - Port Coquitlam 
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Regional Culture 
Locke, Brenda (C) - Surrey 
McPhail, Linda (VC) - Richmond 
Back, Holly - North Vancouver City 
Hardwick, Colleen - Vancouver 
Vagramov, Rob - Port Moody 
van den Broek, Val - Langley City 
 
 
Regional Parks 
McEwen, John (C) - Anmore 
Wiebe, Michael (VC) - Vancouver 
Belenkie, Neil - Belcarra 
Calendino, Pietro - Burnaby 
Dilworth, Diana - Port Moody 
Hodge, Craig - Coquitlam 
Jackson, Lois - Delta 
Miyashita, Tracy - Pitt Meadows 
Muri, Lisa - North Vancouver District  
Nicholson, Maureen – Bowen Island 
Penner, Darrell - Port Coquitlam 
Pettigrew, Steven - Surrey 
Richter, Kim - Langley Township 
Soprovich, Bill - West Vancouver 
 
 
Regional Planning 
Coté, Jonathan (C) - New Westminster 
Froese, Jack (VC) - Langley Township 
Copeland, Dan - Delta 
Dueck, Judy - Maple Ridge 
Gambioli, Nora – West Vancouver 
Guerra, Laurie - Surrey 
Hurley, Mike - Burnaby 
Kirby-Yung, Sarah - Vancouver 
McEwen, John - Anmore 
Pollock, Glenn - Port Coquitlam 
Steves, Harold - Richmond 
Stewart, Richard - Coquitlam 
Vagramov, Rob - Port Moody 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Water 
Brodie, Malcolm (C) - Richmond 
Elford, Doug (VC) - Surrey 
Asmundson, Brent - Coquitlam 
Belenkie, Neil - Belcarra 
Bell, Don - North Vancouver City 
Bligh, Rebecca - Vancouver 
Dingwall, Bill - Pitt Meadows 
Duncan, Kiersten - Maple Ridge 
Froese, Jack - Langley Township 
Guichon, Alicia - Delta 
McEwen, John - Anmore 
West, Brad - Port Coquitlam 
Williams, Bryce - Tsawwassen 
 
 
Zero Waste 
Froese, Jack (C) - Langley Township 
Hodge, Craig (VC)- Coquitlam 
Calendino, Pietro - Burnaby 
Cameron, Craig - West Vancouver 
Elford, Doug - Surrey 
Fathers, Helen - White Rock 
Fry, Pete - Vancouver 
Harvie, George - Delta 
Little, Mike - North Vancouver District 
Madsen, Hunter - Port Moody 
Martin, Gayle - Langley City 
Morden, Mike - Maple Ridge 
Trentadue, Mary - New Westminster 
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2019 Metro Vancouver Board and Committee Meeting Dates 
Meetings are held in the 28th floor Boardroom at 4730 Kingsway, Burnaby. Meetings are subject to change. Check the 

calendar on the Metro Vancouver website or the respective meeting agenda  
to confirm times and locations.

 
Board 
Friday, January 25 9:00 am 
Friday, February 22 9:00 am 
Friday, March 29 9:00 am 
Friday, April 26 9:00 am 
Friday, May 24 9:00 am 
Friday, June 28 9:00 am 
Friday, July 26 9:00 am 
Friday, October 4 9:00 am 
Wednesday, October 23 9:00 am 
 (Board Budget Workshop) 
Friday, November 1 9:00 am 
Friday, November 29 9:00 am 
 (Board Inaugural) 
Friday, December 13 9:00 am 
 
Aboriginal Relations 
Thursday, January 31  1:00 pm 
Thursday, May 2  1:00 pm 
Thursday, July 4  1:00 pm 
Thursday, October 10  1:00 pm 
 
Climate Action 
Friday, January 11  1:00 pm 
Friday, February 8  1:00 pm 
Friday, March 15 1:00 pm 
Friday, April 12 1:00 pm 
Friday, May 17 1:00 pm 
Friday, June 14 1:00 pm 
Friday, July 12 1:00 pm 
Friday, September 20 1:00 pm 
Friday, October 18 1:00 pm 
Friday, November 15 1:00 pm 
 
Council of Councils 
Saturday, February 23  9:00 am 
Saturday, October 26  9:00 am 
 
 
 
 

 
Electoral Area 
Wednesday, January 30 9:00 am 
Wednesday, May 1  9:00 am 
Wednesday, July 3  9:00 am 
Wednesday, September 11 9:00 am 
Wednesday, November 6 9:00 am 
 
Finance and Intergovernment 
Wednesday, January 16 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, February 6 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 13  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 10  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 15  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 12  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 10  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, September 18 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 16 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, November 13 1:00 pm 
 
Housing 
Wednesday, January 9  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 30 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 6  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, April 3  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, May 1  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, June 5  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, July 3  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, September 11 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, October 9  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, November 6 1:00 pm 
 
Industrial Lands Strategy Task Force 
Thursday, March 7  9:00 am 
Thursday, May 2  9:00 am 
Thursday, September 12 9:00 am 
Thursday, November 7  9:00 am 
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Liquid Waste 
Thursday, January 17  1:00 pm 
Thursday, February 7  1:00 pm 
Thursday, March 14  1:00 pm 
Thursday, April 11  1:00 pm 
Thursday, May 16  1:00 pm 
Thursday, June 13  1:00 pm 
Thursday, July 11  1:00 pm 
Thursday, September 19 1:00 pm 
Thursday, October 17  1:00 pm 
Thursday, November 14 1:00 pm 
 
Mayors 
Friday, March 8  1:00 pm 
Friday, July 5   1:00 pm 
Friday, October 11  1:00 pm 
 
Performance and Audit 
Thursday, January 31  9:00 am 
Wednesday, April 10  9:00 am 
Thursday, July 4  9:00 am 
Thursday, October 10  9:00 am  
 
Regional Culture 
Wednesday, June 19  9:00 am 
Wednesday, July 17  9:00 am 
 
Regional Parks 
Wednesday, January 16 9:00 am 
Wednesday, February 6 9:00 am 
Wednesday, March 13  9:00 am 
Wednesday, April 3  9:00 am 
Wednesday, May 15  9:00 am 
Wednesday, June 12  9:00 am 
Wednesday, July 10  9:00 am 
Wednesday, September 18 9:00 am 
Wednesday, October 16 9:00 am 
Wednesday, November 13 9:00 am 
 

Regional Planning 
Friday, January 11  9:00 am 
Friday, February 1  9:00 am 
Friday, March 8  9:00 am 
Friday, April 5   9:00 am 
Friday, May 3   9:00 am 
Friday, June 7   9:00 am 
Friday, July 5   9:00 am 
Friday, September 13  9:00 am 
Friday, October 11  9:00 am 
Friday, November 8  9:00 am 
 
Water 
Thursday, January 17  9:00 am 
Thursday, February 7  9:00 am 
Thursday, March 14  9:00 am 
Thursday, April 11  9:00 am 
Thursday, May 16  9:00 am 
Thursday, June 13  9:00 am 
Thursday, July 11  9:00 am 
Thursday, September 19 9:00 am 
Thursday, October 17  9:00 am 
Thursday, November 14 9:00 am 
 
Zero Waste 
Thursday, January 10 9:00 am 
Friday, February 8 9:00 am 
Friday, March 15 9:00 am 
Friday, April 12 9:00 am 
Friday, May 17 9:00 am 
Friday, June 14 9:00 am 
Friday, July 12 9:00 am 
Friday, September 20 9:00 am 
Friday, October 18 9:00 am 
Friday, November 15 9:00 am 
 

 
 


